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Fecha Listado: 01/02/2015
Hora Listado: 13:56:17

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P 2)
CLASIFICACION GENERAL SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

3

O o0~

12
13

15

17

20

21

23

25

28

31

36
37

40

42

45
46
47

50

52
53
54
55
56
57

ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS
VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
CARLES ALVAREZ, IVAN

FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ,

RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO

TORRENT DE LA FE, MARIA PIL
PASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES
URRIZA FUENTES, IGNACIO
MONJO BOSSI, JUAN PEDRO
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE

CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO

ALBERTAZZI , VALENTINA
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY
DELGADO ESTEPA, ALVARO
PEREZ RENONES, JOSE ANGEL
MORELLO PAJONI, LEOPOLDO
RODRIGUEZ BLASCO, LUIS
RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU, MARC
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
MATA TORNOS, JOSE

CRUZ RAMIREZ, GREGORIO
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
VIDAL-PINHEIRO , DAVID
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO
ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA

DELGADO FONTES, JESUSJEREMI

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
CORTEZO CASTILLO, MARIA
MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

PEREZ O PRAY, JASON

VIERA CABELLO, RUIMAN
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
DELGADO ARMAS, SAMUEL

CLuUB

ALICANTE
SESENTA GRAD
RCG LAS PALM
PALMERAS
PAL NEGRALEJ
VILLA DE MAD
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
RCG LAS PALM
CORDOBA
RCG LAS PALM
VILLA DE MAD
RCG LAS PALM
PALMERAS
VILLA PADIER
RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM
SOC RIO CABE
RCG LAS PALM
VILLA DE MAD
ANFI TAURO
PALMERAS
VILLA DE MAD
RCG LAS PALM
EL CORTIJO
PAL NEGRALEJ
TECINA

RCG LAS PALM
COSTA TEGUIS
SESENTA GRAD
AMARILLA
RCG LAS PALM
MASPALOMAS
LANZAROTE
MASPALOMAS
EL CORTIJO
MASPALOMAS

MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ, PEDR RCG LAS PALM

URRIZA LOPEZ, INAKI

BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO
ALBERTAZZ| , GIOVANNI

SOSA SANTANA, JOSE CARMELO
MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL
MATA TORNOS, FERNANDO
SOLER ESPINOSA, JUAN

GARCIA SPINOLA DE BRITO, MI
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
AGUILAR DE LEON, JAVIER
AGUIAR DE LEON, MANUEL
MARTIN MANGAS, ARSENIO
GARZON MOLL, JAVIER
MARROQUIN ELORZA, JAVIER
MARTIN ROBAYNA, JULIO
MARTINEZ ORIOLA, M2 EUGENIA
HERRERA ENTRECANALES, JOSE

RCG LAS PALM
PALMERAS
PALMERAS

LA CANADA
RCG LAS PALM
PALMERAS
VILLA DE MAD
EL CANDADO
EL SALOBRE
SESENTA GRAD
RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM
SIERRA CORTI
COSTA TEGUIS
SOC RIO CABE
CLUB JUNQUER

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

1,9
-0,4
3,6
2,2
3,5
4,6
3,3
3,2
5,2
3,5
3,2
2,0
16
0,6
9,3
4,0
14,5
7.8
4,1
6,1
4,5
-0,2
115
4,4
12,9
5,3
4,0
8,8
8,9
6,0
12,9
11,4
8,7
8,4
6,9
4,7
10,8
11,0
6,1
9,7
7.4
10,6
9,3
6,2
11,6
4,3
11,7
10,0
9,2
10,4
6,5
10,6
11,6
3,8
9,9
13,1
12,2

15
-0,6
3,2
1,7
3,4
4,5
3,1
2,8
50
3,4
3,1
2,1
1,7
0,7

4,1
12,8
7,7
4,3
6,2
4,7
0,0
11,0
4,6
12,5
54
4,3
8,9
9,0
6,1

111
8,5

4,9
10,9

6,4
9,9
7,5
10,7
9,5
6,5
11,3
4,5
11,9
10,2
9,4
10,6
6,7
10,8
11,8
4,1
10,1
12,9
12,4
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FECHA: 01/02/2015 CODIGO: CP2615070

WWNEFEPWNNNNNWERPRWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNNNNWOWNNNENWORPRPORPNNENORPRPNPRPPRPRPRPEPRPENEPRERPNRPRRERERE

OFRPOMNORFRW

1
N

ONPOOARARNPAPOLAMIIIOUUIRPWANWEMARARONWAMNIOPRPWWOROGIOO

13.

52
55
55
53
55
53
54
49
53
55
52
55
55
54
57
59
60
61
56
59
57
61
63
60
57
65
60
59
61
58
61
67
61
60
65
56
61
63
60
67
58
60
63
61
63
56
60
65
66
66
58
69
62
59
62
75
73

23.

50
52
53
48
53
54
52
58
59
54
55
55
56
59
58
57
55
58
59
60
58
54
58
57
62
57
58
62
56
60
59
56
61
60
62
65
64
56
60
61
65
60
63
63
66
64
66
66
66
66
65
67
70
65
70
62
61

38.

54
49
51
58
55
56
58
58
54
57
59
58
58
56
57
56
58
54
58
55
60
60
55
59
60
57
61
59
63
62
61
58
59
61
54
61
60
66
65
58
63
67
61
63
59
70
65
60
59
60
69
59
64
73
66
67
73

3&Vuelta
4 TOT

156
156
159
159
163
163
164
165
166
166
166
168
169
169
172
172
173
173
173
174
175
175
176
176
179
179
179
180
180
180
181
181
181
181
181
182
185
185
185
186
186
187
187
187
188
190
191
191
191
192
192
195
196
197
198
204
207



€%

LAS PALMERAS COLE

. LAS PALMERAS GOLF

| PUNTUABLE NACIONAL

Fecha Listado: 01/02/2015
Hora Listado: 13:56:17

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P 2)
CLASIFICACION GENERAL SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO

CLuUB

LAS AMERICAS

MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ, MARCRCG LAS PALM

ESCOBAR FLEITAS, ALBERTO
PEREZ VILCHEZ, JUAN

BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA

ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE
LOPEZ-ALONSO AGOSTI, FCO. J
CARO-ACCINO MENENDEZ, PEDRO
LARRUCEA URQUIAGA, GUILLERM
MEDINA GARCIA, RAFAEL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, NORBERTO

EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS
RCG LAS PALM
COSTA TEGUIS
CLUB JUNQUER
RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM
EL SALOBRE
GOLF DEL S

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

13,5
9,2
13,0
9,5
10,3
8,5
9,8
4,8
10,5
13,7
11,2

13,8
9,5
13,3
9,8
10,5
8,8
10,0
4,9
10,7
13,9
11,4
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FECHA: 01/02/2015 CODIGO: CP2615070
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PO PRPOWWOIWOIWO

13

72
75
76

23

67
64
71

33

69
70
69

3&Vuelta
4 TOT

208
209
216
Dsc
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



